Spring 2020

Schedule for PhD course ‘Philosophy of Science and Ethics’, 3p

Date

Time

Activity

Room

Go through reading material about
Philosophy of Science

9/3

13.00-13.10

13.10-15.10

Introduction, signing up, groups
Course responsible teachers

"History of Science’ Lecture
Staffan Bergwik, Idé och Lirdomshistoria,

SuU

Magnélisalen

12/3

10-12
13-15

Seminars, groupwise, Staffan B
Group A; seminar
Group B; seminar

K439
K439

13/3

10-12

Group C; seminar

K439

16/3

13.15-13.30

13.30-15.30

Information, making of groups, Introduction
to Discussion topics for Ethics

Good and Bad Research practice 1, Lecture
Christina Moberg, KTH

Magnélisalen

17/3

12.30-14.30

Good and Bad Research practice 2, Lecture

Christina Moberg, KTH

Magnélisalen

anytime

Groups meet and start their Ethics
discussions

18/3

12.30-14.00

‘Open Science’ Lecture

Wilhelm Widmark, Chief Librarian,
Stockholm University Main Library

Magnélisalen

26/3

13.00-15.00

Final joint group discussion (prepared in
advance) around Ethics topics

Belén Martin-Matute, Organic Chemistry
Mats Johnsson, MMK
Pia Adelroth, DBB

31/3

(17.00)

Deadline for uploading final written group
reflection on Ethics

K433
K439
K441




