Schedule for PhD course 'Philosophy of Science and Ethics', 3p Spring 2020

Date	Time	Activity	Room
		Go through reading material about	
		Philosophy of Science	
9/3	13.00-13.10	Introduction, signing up, groups Course responsible teachers	Magnélisalen
	13.10-15.10	'History of Science' Lecture	
		Staffan Bergwik, Idé och Lärdomshistoria,	
		SU	
		Seminars, groupwise, Staffan B	
12/3	10-12	Group A; seminar	K439
	13-15	Group B; seminar	K439
13/3	10-12	Group C; seminar	K439
10/0	12.15.12.22		20 (1)
16/3	13.15-13.30	Information, making of groups, Introduction	Magnélisalen
		to Discussion topics for Ethics	
	13.30-15.30	Good and Bad Research practice 1, Lecture Christina Moberg, KTH	
17/3	12.30-14.30	Good and Bad Research practice 2, Lecture	Magnélisalen
		Christina Moberg, KTH	
	anytime	Groups meet and start their Ethics	
		discussions	
18/3	12.30-14.00	'Open Science' Lecture	Magnélisalen
		Wilhelm Widmark, Chief Librarian,	
		Stockholm University Main Library	
26/3	13.00-15.00	Final joint group discussion (prepared in	K433
		advance) around Ethics topics	K439
			K441
		Belén Martín-Matute, Organic Chemistry	
		Mats Johnsson, MMK	
		Pia Ädelroth, DBB	
31/3	(17.00)	Deadline for uploading final written group	-
		reflection on Ethics	